
Event Name:  Bury Farm Equestrian Village British Dressage
From Date:   4/05/2025
To Date:     5/05/2025

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 1 INTRO 3 (2024) Bronze 9.20 32 Thomas Cope Buttercup

INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Bronze 8.53 38 Emily Edwards Skywalkers Silver Lass
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.00 92 Kirsty Taylor Myspires Free Spirit
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.07 34 Lilly Davies Holyoake Galaxy
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.14 64 Mollie Martin Sadauntical
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Silver 9.21 69 Victoria Newitt General Tiberius
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Gold 9.28 80 Melissa Richardson Newton Frisky Business
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 P4 (2024) Gold 9.35 83 Louise Robson Manobo

INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.49 34 Lilly Davies Holyoake Galaxy
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.56 64 Mollie Martin Sadauntical
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Silver 10.03 69 Victoria Newitt General Tiberius
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Gold 10.10 80 Melissa Richardson Newton Frisky Business
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Gold 10.17 83 Louise Robson Manobo
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.24 68 Lyn Mills Fonchant Duges
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Bronze - T 10.31 59 Charlotte Kemp The Ninth Symphony
INTERN'L INDOOR 5 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.38 94 Harriet Theze Rosduff Limited Edition

INTERN'L INDOOR 6 PRELIM FSM Bronze 10.55 46 Dianne Gerrelli Ballyard Barney
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 PRELIM FSM Bronze 11.03 52 Rebecca Halls Garvin Ed
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 PRELIM FSM Bronze 11.11 94 Harriet Theze Rosduff Limited Edition
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 PRELIM FSM Bronze - T 11.19 88 Amy Smith BF Andora

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 9.00 62 jane Long Pinglewood Golden Glory
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze 9.07 57 Caitlin Jackson Obrigada B
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Gold 9.14 11 Ali Berman Rubin’s Roulette
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Gold 9.21 43 Louise Gallavan Dream Come True
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze 9.28 47 Sophie Gibbons Black Ger
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze - T 9.35 63 Susanna Macaire Jessy
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 9.42 65 Ellie Mattick Davino III
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze 9.49 103 Rachel Williams Brookfield Marlow
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze - T 9.56 59 Charlotte Kemp The Ninth Symphony
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) 10.03 BREAK
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Gold 10.10 72 Laragh Osman Jaguar Blues
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 10.17 96 Elizabeth Thornewill Jericho VII
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 10.24 26 Alison Cahill Iron Boy
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.31 79 Siobhan Quinn St Andrews Relentless
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 10.38 35 Beverley Dixon Woo hoo
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 10.45 101 Heidi Wickington Lankill Rebell
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Silver 10.52 27 Sarah Cawthorne Decimo JL
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 7 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.59 12 Matilda Bevan Kilclogher Fred

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 9.35 62 jane Long Pinglewood Golden Glory
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 9.42 57 Caitlin Jackson Obrigada B
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Gold 9.49 11 Ali Berman Rubin’s Roulette
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Gold 9.56 43 Louise Gallavan Dream Come True
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 10.03 47 Sophie Gibbons Black Ger
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze - T 10.10 63 Susanna Macaire Jessy
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 10.17 65 Ellie Mattick Davino III
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 10.24 103 Rachel Williams Brookfield Marlow
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) 10.31 BREAK
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 10.38 39 Charlotte Flaherty Baltimore Bullet
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Gold 10.45 72 Laragh Osman Jaguar Blues
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 10.52 96 Elizabeth Thornewill Jericho VII
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 10.59 26 Alison Cahill Iron Boy
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.06 79 Siobhan Quinn St Andrews Relentless
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 11.13 35 Beverley Dixon Woo hoo
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 11.20 101 Heidi Wickington Lankill Rebell
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Silver 11.27 27 Sarah Cawthorne Decimo JL
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.34 16 Sue Braun Vanilla Ice III
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 8 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.41 99 Lilly Watts De Cigar Man

INTERN'L INDOOR 9 NOV FSM Bronze 11.35 95 Antonia Thoday Danesbrook Regal Gold
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 NOV FSM Silver 11.43 104 Amanda Williams Narramore Shooting Star
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 NOV FSM Silver 11.51 101 Heidi Wickington Lankill Rebel

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Bronze 11.21 104 Amanda Williams Narramore Shooting Star
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Silver 11.29 78 Jane Price Fivefirerings
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Silver 11.37 7 Rachel Barbrook Happy hour
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Bronze 11.45 93 Olivia Taylor Drumalagagh Cruise Lady
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Silver 11.53 15 Katie Branley Buntino
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Silver 12.01 37 Deborah Dobson Cashelbay Firm Friends
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Bronze 12.09 42 Amelie Fricker Apple Blossom
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Bronze 12.17 55 Lisa Hobbs Udino de blondel
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Silver 12.25 105 Lesley Williams Dolomite
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.33 151 Sophie Parkinson Southside Victorious
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 10 E4 (2024) Bronze 12.41 99 Lilly Watts De Cigar Man

SUNDAY



Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.03 30 Mia Cooper Loughrea Prince
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Silver 12.11 7 Rachel Barbrook Happy hour
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.19 16 Sue Braun Vanilla Ice III
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Silver 12.27 15 Katie Branley Buntino
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Silver 12.35 37 Deborah Dobson Cashelbay Firm Friends
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.43 42 Amelie Fricker Apple Blossom
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.51 55 Lisa Hobbs Udino de blondel
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Silver 12.59 105 Lesley Williams Dolomite
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 11 E5 (2024) Bronze 13.07 151 Sophie Parkinson Southside Victorious

INTERN'L INDOOR 12 ELE FSM Silver 12.02 78 Jane Price Fivefirerings
INTERN'L INDOOR 12 ELE FSM Bronze 12.10 86 Zanna Saville Chelsea Herself
INTERN'L INDOOR 12 ELE FSM Bronze 12.18 93 Olivia Taylor Drumalagagh Cruise Lady
INTERN'L INDOOR 12 ELE FSM Bronze 12.26 89 Laura Spencer-Jones Komatsu RNIII

INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Bronze 13.29 89 Laura Spencer-Jones Komatsu RNIII
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Bronze 13.37 24 Nichola Burling Sebastian Castan Llachar
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Silver 13.45 49 Hannah Gilbert Ivoor
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Bronze 13.53 91 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Silver 14.01 48 Wendy Giddings Dominique
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Bronze 14.09 58 Kerrie Jephcott Dixie VII
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Bronze 14.17 102 Emma Wiles Indigo Pure Hubris
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 M4 (2024) Silver 14.25 74 Rebecca Page nbe jerico

INTERN'L INDOOR 14 M5 (2024) Silver 14.43 48 Wendy Giddings Dominique
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 M5 (2024) Bronze 14.51 58 Kerrie Jephcott Dixie VII
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 M5 (2024) Silver 14.59 77 Maria Pook Hillgrounds Flawrita
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 M5 (2024) Silver 15.07 61 Penny Lock Woodcroft Fifty Fifty

INTERN'L INDOOR 15 MED FSM Bronze 12.49 86 Zanna Saville Chelsea Herself
INTERN'L INDOOR 15 MED FSM Bronze 12.57 24 Nichola Burling Sebastian Castan Llachar
INTERN'L INDOOR 15 MED FSM Silver 13.05 49 Hannah Gilbert Ivoor
INTERN'L INDOOR 15 MED FSM Bronze 13.13 91 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota

INTERN'L INDOOR 16 AM4 (2024) Silver 15.21 36 Pippa Dixon Britannia’s Star
INTERN'L INDOOR 16 AM4 (2024) Silver 15.29 77 Maria Pook Hillgrounds Flawrita

INTERN'L INDOOR 17 AM5 (2024) Silver 16.00 36 Pippa Dixon Britannia’s Star
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 AM5 (2024) Silver 16.08 77 Maria Pook Hillgrounds Flawrita

INTERN'L INDOOR 18 ADV MED FSM Bronze 15.40 18 Dilly Bricknell-Barlow Blueprint 3
INTERN'L INDOOR 18 ADV MED FSM Bronze 15.48 17 michelle braybrook Felice

INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Bronze 16.24 84 Louise Robson MSJ Finale
INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI PSG Bronze 16.32 22 Helen Browne Jellybean II

INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PSG FSM Bronze 16.44 17 michelle braybrook Felice
INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PSG FSM Bronze 16.52 70 Nicola North Baptista-Ra
INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PSG FSM Bronze 17.00 81 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II
INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PSG FSM Bronze 17.08 85 Sondra Rutter Sirocco

INTERN'L INDOOR ARENA ARENA 12.34 21 Sophie Browne Rubin’s Edwardo

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Silver 10.05 106 Susan Willis Jolie's Joker
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.12 66 Sophie Maynard Woodlands Be Geenie
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.19 19 Kelly Brown SLANDUFF COOL MISTRESS
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Gold 10.26 1 Gail Allum U’R Welcome
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Silver 10.33 25 Ruth Burnard Godington Burundi
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Silver 10.40 31 Alia Cooper Cobblers Duchess
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Silver 10.47 54 Rachelle Harrison Billy Dell
INTERN'L INDOOR 21 P5 (2024) Gold 10.54 80 Melissa Richardson Newton Frisky Business

INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Gold 11.08 1 Gail Allum U’R Welcome
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Silver 11.15 25 Ruth Burnard Godington Burundi
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Silver 11.22 31 Alia Cooper Cobblers Duchess
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Silver 11.29 54 Rachelle Harrison Billy Dell
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Gold 11.36 80 Melissa Richardson Newton Frisky Business
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Gold 11.43 44 Louise Gallavan For Reflection TF
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Bronze - T H/C 11.50 33 Harry Corkett Alvescot Wonderwoman
INTERN'L INDOOR 22 P6 (2024) Silver 11.57 123 Francesca Shaw Shannondale Alibi

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 11.00 27 Sarah Cawthorne Decimo JL
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 11.07 101 Heidi Wickington Lankill Rebell
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 11.14 8 Rachel Barbrook Shine a light
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Gold 11.21 97 Jayne Turney Platinum Red
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 11.28 75 Rebecca Page Hella-E
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.35 79 Siobhan Quinn St Andrews Relentless
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 11.42 82 Holly Roberts Mumbai Star
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.49 90 Georgina Steele Samjen Charlie
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.56 29 Karen Comley Carnsdale Mr Cool
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Gold 12.03 98 Tasha Wakely Highbrook united
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 12.10 2 Barbara Angel Coral Reef
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Silver 12.17 40 Natasha Flowers Sir Dancer 2
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) 12.24 BREAK

MONDAY



Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Gold 12.31 44 Louise Gallavan For Reflection TF
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze - T H/C 12.38 33 Harry Corkett Alvescot Wonderwoman
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.45 123 Francesca Shaw Shannondale Alibi
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.52 121 Isabella King Lady g
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 23 N5 (2024) Bronze 12.59 60 Tess Kirkby Litvia Roses

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 11.23 100 Susan Weston Bekesbourne Waffle
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 11.30 27 Sarah Cawthorne Decimo JL
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 11.37 101 Heidi Wickington Lankill Rebell
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 11.44 8 Rachel Barbrook Shine a light
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Gold 11.51 97 Jayne Turney Platinum Red
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 11.58 75 Rebecca Page Hella-E
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Bronze 12.05 79 Siobhan Quinn St Andrews Relentless
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 12.12 82 Holly Roberts Mumbai Star
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Bronze 12.19 90 Georgina Steele Samjen Charlie
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Bronze 12.26 29 Karen Comley Carnsdale Mr Cool
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Gold 12.33 98 Tasha Wakely Highbrook united
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 12.40 2 Barbara Angel Coral Reef
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) 12.47 BREAK
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 24 N6 (2024) Silver 13.02 41 Bethany Flowers Sir Dancer 2

INTERN'L INDOOR 25 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.26 100 Susan Weston Bekesbourne Waffle
INTERN'L INDOOR 25 E5 (2024) Silver 12.34 27 Sarah Cawthorne Decimo JL
INTERN'L INDOOR 25 E5 (2024) Silver 12.42 101 Heidi Wickington Hillgrounds Flawrita
INTERN'L INDOOR 25 E5 (2024) Silver 12.50 87 Emma Slater Dark Valentine

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 26 E6 (2024) Silver 13.21 76 Rebecca Pearce Romanno Highgrove

OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Bronze 13.10 14 Becky Biltcliffe-Gray Autumn Surprise
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Silver 13.18 51 Stephanie Graves Kamira fma
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Bronze 13.26 53 Rosie Hamilton Pauldary's Lift Off
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Silver 13.34 77 Maria Pook Hillgrounds Flawrita
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Silver 13.42 107 Grace Wilson Maximo JLBA
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Silver 13.50 87 Emma Slater Dark Valentine
OUTDOOR LEGACY B 27 M5 (2024) Silver 13.58 130 Lucie Fallan Shadow Samurai

OUTDOOR LEGACY A 28 M6 (2024) Bronze 13.40 14 Becky Biltcliffe-Gray Autumn Surprise
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 28 M6 (2024) Silver 13.48 51 Stephanie Graves Kamira fma
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 28 M6 (2024) Bronze 13.56 53 Rosie Hamilton Pauldary's Lift Off
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 28 M6 (2024) Silver 14.04 77 Maria Pook Hillgrounds Flawrita
OUTDOOR LEGACY A 28 M6 (2024) Silver 14.12 107 Grace Wilson Maximo JLBA

INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Bronze 12.14 3 Matilda Ashley Hulana T
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Bronze 13.13 122 Deborah Biscomb Dayshe
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Bronze 13.21 4 Matilda Ashley Der Kleine Lord
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Silver 13.29 50 Lucy Goodey Barretstown Wow
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Bronze 13.37 6 Evija Aunina Gatini Giggles
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Silver 13.45 81 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Silver 13.53 71 Nicola North Gianni Versace
INTERN'L INDOOR 29 AM5 (2024) Gold 14.01 28 Deborah Collins Havard JH

INTERN'L INDOOR 30 AM6 (2024) Bronze 14.26 6 Evija Aunina Gatini Giggles
INTERN'L INDOOR 30 AM6 (2024) Silver 14.34 81 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II
INTERN'L INDOOR 30 AM6 (2024) Silver 14.42 71 Nicola North Gianni Versace
INTERN'L INDOOR 30 AM6 (2024) Gold 14.50 28 Deborah Collins Havard JH
INTERN'L INDOOR 30 AM6 (2024) Gold 14.58 150 Lucy Goodey Vilan

INTERN'L INDOOR 32 FEI PSG Gold 15.14 20 Antonia Brown Incredible
INTERN'L INDOOR 32 FEI PSG Bronze 15.22 5 Matilda Ashley Salome di Fontabeti
INTERN'L INDOOR 32 FEI PSG Gold 15.30 56 Lisa Hopkins Waverley Night Music

INTERN'L INDOOR 33 FEI INT I Gold 15.55 45 Louise Gallavan Sandros Fire
INTERN'L INDOOR 33 FEI INT I Gold 16.03 10 Tommy Beever Ricochet II
INTERN'L INDOOR 33 FEI INT I Bronze 16.11 67 Harriet Millar Dirty Den
INTERN'L INDOOR 33 FEI INT I Gold 16.19 73 Laragh Osman Sander G
INTERN'L INDOOR 33 FEI INT I Gold 16.27 120 Antonia Brown SJL Duuk

INTERN'L INDOOR 34 FEI GRAND PRIX Gold 15.42 9 Helen Barlow Equador IV

INTERN'L INDOOR ARENA ARENA Gold 12.58 23 Jayne Turney Keystone Jamora


